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Barn Hunt (BHA only) Score YPS
1 Jinks/Durrschmidt 200 5.2368
2 Vivie/Phinney 200 4.9802
3 Chet/Blakley 200 4.8918
4 Debbie/Armour 200 4.7321
5 Meadow/Casapello 200 4.6076
6 Silk/Esherick 200 3.9009
7 Spice/Esherick 200 3.8958
8 Nikki/Traska 200 3.3892
9 Mylo/Goerlich 100 5.1502
10 Dash/Durrschmidt 100 4.1105
11 Karma/Nazzaro 100 3.7183
12 Ivan/Siegel 100 3.2956
13 Ledoux/Keen 100 3.1596
14 Valkyrie/Heiken 100 3.0266
15 Berkeley/Smey 100 2.9506

Canine Good Citizen Score YPS
1 Vivie/Phinney 200 4.9802
2 Chet/Blakley 200 4.8918
3 Debbie/Armour 200 4.7321
4 Granite/Juza 200 4.6576
5 Abbie/Phinney 200 4.6549
6 Maui/Lanz 200 4.6487
7 Meadow/Casapello 200 4.6076
8 Tillie/Cross 200 4.5331
9 Dojo/Spagnesi 200 4.4063
10 Sirius/Levitt 200 4.3586
11 Turbo/McKinney 200 4.1923
12 Navy/Letson 200 4.1509
13 Phoenix/Armour 200 4.0649
14 Sulu/Giordano 200 4.0470
15 Silk/Esherick 200 3.9009
16 Spice/Esherick 200 3.8958
17 Honey/Kearney 200 3.7581
18 Beemer/Scibior 200 3.6845
19 Mo/Krivanich 200 3.5864
20 Arya/Kanter 200 3.5417
21 Frankie/Barnum 200 3.4457
22 Nikki/Traska 200 3.3892
23 Spark/Franke 200 3.2136
24 Beau-Beau/Pfefferle 200 2.9475
25 Gromit/Esherick 200 2.7257
26 Braap!/Kiah 100 6.2425
27 Ska/Ostiguy 100 5.8934
28 Remy/Lesinski 100 5.2898
29 Mylo/Goerlich 100 5.1502
30 Obie/McGovern 100 5.1107
31 Pivo/Cannerelli 100 4.8174
32 Raitt/Fogarty 100 4.7648

33 Mookie/Kaufman 100 4.1468
34 Bret/Koferl 100 4.1281
35 Sensa/Letson 100 3.7538
36 Karma/Nazzaro 100 3.7183
37 Mo/McCormick 100 3.6466
38 Trig/Cotter 100 3.5735
39 Elvis/Gadol 100 3.5656
40 Breeze/Franke 100 3.3789
41 Mistral/Kocher 100 3.3158
42 Ledoux/Keen 100 3.1596
43 JJ/Bachelle 100 2.8399
44 Willow/Albright 100 2.7961
45 Carli/Bachelle 100 2.5789
46 Pepper/Burke 90 2.7826

Coursing Ability Score YPS
1 Debbie/Armour 200 4.7321
2 Phoenix/Armour 200 4.0649
3 Sulu/Giordano 200 4.0470
4 Silk/Esherick 200 3.9009
5 Mylo/Goerlich 100 5.1502
6 Taxi/Haldeman 100 4.0812
7 Ivan/Siegel 100 3.2956
8 Ledoux/Keen 100 3.1596
9 Berkeley/Smey 100 2.9506

Dock Diving (NADD only) Score YPS
1 Jinks/Durrschmidt 200 5.2368
2 Chet/Blakley 200 4.8918
3 Granite/Juza 200 4.6576
4 Abbie/Phinney 200 4.6549
5 Maui/Lanz 200 4.6487
6 Meadow/Casapello 200 4.6076
7 Tillie/Cross 200 4.5331
8 Sirius/Levitt 200 4.3586
9 Ebbets/Kaplan 200 4.3456
10 Turbo/McKinney 200 4.1923
11 Arya/Kanter 200 3.5417
12 Connor/Longden 200 3.4012
13 Braap!/Kiah 100 6.2425
14 Hi-There/McCune 100 6.0924
15 Ska/Ostiguy 100 5.8934
16 Weiser/Carleton 100 5.1885
17 Mylo/Goerlich 100 5.1502
18 Obie/McGovern 100 5.1107
19 Pivo/Cannerelli 100 4.8174
20 Cinder/Taylor 100 4.6328
21 Sully/Davis 100 4.1356
22 Bret/Koferl 100 4.1281
23 Dash/Durrschmidt 100 4.1105
24 Taxi/Haldeman 100 4.0812
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25 Sensa/Letson 100 3.7538
26 Ledoux/Keen 100 3.1596

Earth Dog Score YPS
1 Nikki/Traska 200 3.3892

Farm Dog Certification Score YPS
1 Chet/Blakley 200 4.8918
2 Abbie/Phinney 200 4.6549
3 Meadow/Casapello 200 4.6076
4 Mo/Krivanich 200 3.5864
5 Mylo/Goerlich 100 5.1502
6 Elvis/Gadol 100 3.5656
7 Ledoux/Keen 100 3.1596

Fast CAT Score YPS
1 Quirk/Salcedo 200 5.3945
2 Chet/Blakley 200 4.8918
3 Rugby/Wisner 200 4.7850
4 Debbie/Armour 200 4.7321
5 Meadow/Casapello 200 4.6076
6 Sirius/Levitt 200 4.3586
7 Kennedy/Du Bay 200 4.1975
8 Phoenix/Armour 200 4.0649
9 Sulu/Giordano 200 4.0470
10 Vienna/Gregoire 200 3.9417
11 Silk/Esherick 200 3.9009
12 Spice/Esherick 200 3.8958
13 Honey/Kearney 200 3.7581
14 Frankie/Barnum 200 3.4457
15 Gromit/Esherick 200 2.7257
16 Mylo/Goerlich 100 5.1502
17 Hailey/Boentgen 100 4.6992
18 Cinder/Taylor 100 4.6328
19 Smack/Lynd 100 4.6271
20 Ziti/Buche 100 4.4103
21 Taxi/Haldeman 100 4.0812
22 Atlas/Taylor 100 3.9002
23 Karma/Nazzaro 100 3.7183
24 Mo/McCormick 100 3.6466
25 Sassy/Lazarus 100 3.6235
26 Harry/Johnson 100 3.5289
27 Dixie/Cotell 100 3.2430
28 Ledoux/Keen 100 3.1596
29 Berkeley/Smey 100 2.9506

Flyball (NAFA only) Score YPS
1 Vivie/Phinney 200 4.9802
2 Chet/Blakley 200 4.8918
3 Abbie/Phinney 200 4.6549
4 Taxi/Haldeman 100 4.0812

Herding Score YPS

1 Rugby/Wisner 200 4.7850
2 Chapter/Bennett 200 4.1550
3 Silk/Esherick 200 3.9009
4 Amelia/Donnelly 200 3.7331
5 Frankie/Barnum 200 3.4457
6 Truman/Williamson 100 5.8538
7 Obie/Murabito 100 4.3657
8 Sequel/Bennett 100 4.3613
9 Starry/Lariviere 100 3.9525
10 Ivan/Siegel 100 3.2956
11 Dixie/Cotell 100 3.2430
12 Danica/Donnelly 100 2.4837

Hunt Test Score YPS
1 Granite/Juza 200 4.6576
2 Tillie/Cross 200 4.5331
3 Nym/Cherry 200 4.4978
4 Delilah/Cyr 200 4.1737
5 Spice/Esherick 200 3.8958
6 Connor/Longden 200 3.4012
7 Gromit/Esherick 200 2.7257
8 Remy/Lesinski 100 5.2898
9 Elvira/Pereira 100 4.3660

Scentwork Score YPS
1 Sirius/Levitt 200 4.3586
2 Turbo/McKinney 200 4.1923
3 Navy/Letson 200 4.1509
4 Phoenix/Armour 200 4.0649
5 Sulu/Giordano 200 4.0470
6 Silk/Esherick 200 3.9009
7 Spice/Esherick 200 3.8958
8 Nikki/Traska 200 3.3892
9 Gromit/Esherick 200 2.7257
10 Sensa/Letson 100 3.7538
11 Ivan/Siegel 100 3.2956
12 Willow/Albright 100 2.7961

Therapy Dog Score YPS
1 Maui/Lanz 200 4.6487
2 Meadow/Casapello 200 4.6076
3 Turbo/McKinney 200 4.1923
4 Silk/Esherick 200 3.9009
5 Spice/Esherick 200 3.8958
6 Spark/Franke 200 3.2136
7 Elvis/Gadol 100 3.5656
8 Ledoux/Keen 100 3.1596
9 Valkyrie/Heiken 100 3.0266

Trick Dog Score YPS
1 Chet/Blakley 200 4.8918
2 Anthem/Lombard 200 4.8552
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3 Debbie/Armour 200 4.7321
4 Granite/Juza 200 4.6576
5 Maui/Lanz 200 4.6487
6 Meadow/Casapello 200 4.6076
7 Dojo/Spagnesi 200 4.4063
8 Sirius/Levitt 200 4.3586
9 Switch/Rogers 200 4.2234
10 Kennedy/Du Bay 200 4.1975
11 Turbo/McKinney 200 4.1923
12 Chapter/Bennett 200 4.1550
13 Navy/Letson 200 4.1509
14 Phoenix/Armour 200 4.0649
15 Sulu/Giordano 200 4.0470
16 Flare/Rogers 200 3.9566
17 Silk/Esherick 200 3.9009
18 Spice/Esherick 200 3.8958
19 Honey/Kearney 200 3.7581
20 Beemer/Scibior 200 3.6845
21 Mo/Krivanich 200 3.5864
22 Arya/Kanter 200 3.5417
23 Frankie/Barnum 200 3.4457
24 Nikki/Traska 200 3.3892
25 Spark/Franke 200 3.2136
26 Fish/Heiken 200 3.0584
27 Beau-Beau/Pfefferle 200 2.9475
28 Gromit/Esherick 200 2.7257
29 Braap!/Kiah 100 6.2425
30 Ska/Ostiguy 100 5.8934
31 Truman/Williamson 100 5.8538
32 Remy/Lesinski 100 5.2898
33 Rae/Silva 100 5.2226
34 Mylo/Goerlich 100 5.1502
35 Obie/McGovern 100 5.1107
36 Prize/Fillips 100 4.9216

37 Pivo/Cannerelli 100 4.8174
38 Tipsy/Simonelli 100 4.8111
39 Raitt/Fogarty 100 4.7648
40 Cinder/Taylor 100 4.6328
41 Smack/Lynd 100 4.6271
42 Elvira/Pereira 100 4.3660
43 Sequel/Bennett 100 4.3613
44 Bret/Koferl 100 4.1281
45 Levi/Leduc 100 4.0453
46 Starry/Lariviere 100 3.9525
47 Chance/Hackenyos 100 3.9180
48 Atlas/Taylor 100 3.9002
49 Karma/Nazzaro 100 3.7183
50 Mo/McCormick 100 3.6466
51 Sassy/Lazarus 100 3.6235
52 Trig/Cotter 100 3.5735
53 Elvis/Gadol 100 3.5656
54 Breeze/Franke 100 3.3789
55 Mistral/Kocher 100 3.3158
56 Ivan/Siegel 100 3.2956
57 Dixie/Cotell 100 3.2430
58 Ledoux/Keen 100 3.1596
59 Valkyrie/Heiken 100 3.0266
60 Berkeley/Smey 100 2.9506
61 JJ/Bachelle 100 2.8399
62 Willow/Albright 100 2.7961
63 Carli/Bachelle 100 2.5789
64 Pepper/Burke 90 2.7826

Working Cert (NSDTR) Score YPS
1 Delilah/Cyr 200 4.1737

Working Dog (FH, IPO,
SCH, WD)

Score YPS

1 Tillie/Cross 200 4.5331
2 Sensa/Letson 100 3.7538


